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KEL (m) ME (mm)

gFRE | #HE | IR ] RE TE LENEEZCEESTEN ;}jfgﬁ (f:iﬁ)

FRTEM | REFET | mERE | BT | EBE |BoRT | S5 | 3AF | RET | spes ,;-g;;’uﬁgi
15:00] 1. 65 6. 73 3.07 0.23 ezl 0. 84 0. 59 8. 52 4 130
16:00] 1. 71 6. 89 3.19 0. 29 1.34 0. 99 0. 94 8. 93 8 138
17:00]  1.76 6. 97 3. 28 0. 46 1.59 1.05 1.07 9. 72 13 151
18:00]  1.85 7.03 3. 29 0. 52 1. 80 147 ol 1018 17 168
19:00[ 1.93 7.10 3. 40 0. 87 202 1.64 1.46 | 10.52 11 179
20:00] 2. 03 7.19 3. 50 0. 80 2. 11 1.80 7% R 18 197
21:00] 2. 08 7.29 3. 57 1.09 2. 09 1.89 1.88 | - 11. 81 7 204
22:00] 2 15 7.32 3. 59 1.26 913 1.94 7005 X027 7 211
23:00] 2. 25 7. 44 3. 69 1. 32 2. 33 1.95 1.95 | 12 58 6 217

198 0:00] 2. 36 7.58 3. 80 1. 36 2. 29 2. 01 1.92 | 12 74 8 225
1:00] 2 29 7.59 3. 85 1. 44 2. 25 2. 15 210 | 12. 95 6 231
2:00] 2. 20 7. 61 3. 87 1. 41 2. 36 2.19 2.23 | 13.42 5 236
3:00] 2 31 7. 64 3. 89 1. 42 2. 30 2. 20 2.28 |- 13.81 7 243
4:00 2 43 7. 81 412 1.50 2733 =99 2.35 | 14 08 11 254
5:00] 2. 47 8. 03 4. 23 1.62 2. 39 2. 26 2.50 | 14 43 8 262
6:00] 2 50 8.10 4. 44 1. 65 2. 57 2. 30 2.59 | 14 85 10 272
7:00 250 8. 08 4. 34 1.69 2.70 797 2.60 | 15.26 12 284

FE kAL 0. 30 5. 12 .56  -0. 41 0.15 -0.39  -1.50 2.53

kA 1.50 6. 50 4. 00 0. 90 2. 40 1. 40 .70 11.00

&7k 2.20 7. 00 4.50 1.30 2. 60 .00 2.50  12.50

WBRERAG 2 60 7.10 . - - - -

fafkfl - - 5. 50 1.50 - 2. 90 - 15. 90

HIET= 312 804  5.55 4. 41 4. 70 4. 81 6.24  20.20
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